Electric pedestrian pallet truck
EJE M13 / M15
Lift height: 120 mm / Load capacity: 1300-1500 kg
EJE M13 / M15
Stand-on: 08/2023VDI table
1.1
Manufacturer (abbreviated
description)
Jungheinrich
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation EJE M13/M15
1.3 Drive Electric
1.4 Operation Pedestrian
1.5 Load capacity/load Q kg 1300 1500
1.6 Load centre distance c mm 600
1.8
Load distance, centre of drive
axle to fork
x mm 914 894 914 764 914 894 764 914
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 1212 1062 1212 1062 1212
2.1.1 Service weight (incl. battery) kg 199 224 199 224 199
2.2 Axle load laden front/rear kg
703 /
816
735 /
809
703 /
816
700 / 1019
730 /
1014
700 / 1019
2.3 Axle load unladen front/rear kg 166 / 53 176 / 68 166 / 53 176 / 68 166 / 53
3.1 Tyres TPU/PU
3.2 Tyre size, front Ø210x70
3.3 Tyre size, rear Ø80x70
3.4 Additional wheels 2 x Ø80x40
3.5
Wheels, number front/back
(x=driven)
1x+2/4
3.6 Tread width, front b10 mm 460
3.7 Tread width, rear b11 mm 368
4.4 Lift (h3) h3 mm 120
4.9
Height of tiller handle in drive
position min./max.
h14 mm 740 / 1190
4.15 Height, lowered h13 mm 85 90 85 90 85
4.19 total length l1 mm 1585 1605 1585 1435 1585 1605 1435 1585
4.20 Length including fork shank l2 mm 435 455 435 455 435
4.21.1 total width b1 mm 650 670 650 670
4.22 Fork dimensions
s/
e/l
mm
55 x 172
x 1150
60 x
182 x
1150
55 x 172
x 1150
55 x 172
x 1000
55 x 172
x 1150
60 x 182
x 1150
55 x 172
x 1000
55 x 172
x 1150
4.25 Width across forks b5 mm 540 550 670 540 550 670
4.32
Ground clearance centre of